
Le Tour des 3 Vallées 100 km 13 Juin.xls

Point de Passage Altitude Route DENIVELE = 628
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1 EU 0,0 16
2 7,0 7,0 24
3 6,0 13,0 92
4 7,5 20,5 77
5 1,0 21,5 96
6 4,2 25,7 211
7 0,5 26,2 211
8 1,5 27,7 91
9 6,3 34,0 74

10 2,9 36,9 76
11 3,1 40,0 175
12 1,0 41,0 184
13 1,3 42,3 189
14 3,9 46,2 145
15 2,0 48,2 160
16 4,0 52,2 79
17 1,9 54,1 121
18 2,4 56,5 108
19 2,0 58,5 74
20 4,3 62,8 174
21 6,0 68,8 44
22 7,4 76,2 127
23 2,0 78,2 119
24 6,8 85,0 28
25 2,7 87,7 91
26 Eu 5,8 93,5 16
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partiel

KM
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Incheville
Longroy
Rieux
Infer
Poteau Gérente
Mont Dollé
St Riquier
Grandcourt
Déville
Folny
Touffécal
Fresnoy
Blanques
Régnetuit
Bailly en Rivière
Monthuit
Rénouval
Douvrend
Notre Dame d'Aliermont
Envermeu
St Quentin au Bosc
Auquemesnil
St Sulpice
Heudelimont
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